
June 25, 2020 Page 1 of 1

41D  30071959    STATEMENT OF CLAIMWater Right Number:

Place of Use:
ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres

4
4
4
4
4
4

 1.00
 5.00
 2.00
 1.00
 6.00
 5.00

4S
4S
4S
4S
4S
4S

9W
9W
9W
9W
9W
9W

BEAVERHEAD
BEAVERHEAD
BEAVERHEAD
BEAVERHEAD
BEAVERHEAD
BEAVERHEAD

NWSENE
SWSENE
NESWNE
NWSWNE
SESWNE
SWSWNE

1
2
3
4
5
6

Priority Date: JUNE 1, 1894

Maximum Flow Rate:

Maximum Acres: 20.00

Owners: JODI  BURK 

CLINTON  BURK 

304 SUGARLOAF MTN RD

304 SUGARLOAF MTN RD

GLEN, MT 59732-8410

GLEN, MT 59732-8410

Type of Historical Right: DECREED

STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Total:  20.00

Remarks:

Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

41D  30071959 General Abstract

1.18 CFS

THE TOTAL VOLUME OF THIS WATER RIGHT SHALL NOT EXCEED THE AMOUNT 
PUT TO HISTORICAL AND BENEFICIAL USE.

Maximum Volume:

SURFACE WATERSource Type:

Source Name: ROCK CREEK

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

Ditch Name: TADOVICH-JENSEN DITCH

HEADGATEDiversion Means: 
Period of Diversion:MAY 1 TO OCTOBER 4

1 32 9W3SSENWSE BEAVERHEAD

Purpose (use): IRRIGATION  

Irrigation Type: SPRINKLER/FLOOD

Climatic Area:  4 - MODERATELY LOW

Period of Use: MAY 1 to OCTOBER 4

Geocodes/Valid:  18-0588-05-1-01-01-0000 - Y

THIS CLAIM NUMBER WAS NOT INCLUDED IN THE BASIN 41D TEMPORARY PRELIMINARY DECREE 
ISSUED 04/06/2007.

THIS IMPLIED CLAIM WAS AUTHORIZED BY THE WATER COURT BASED ON INFORMATION IN CLAIM NO. 
41D 194315-00.

Enforceable Priority Date:    JUNE 1, 1894

Version Status: ACTIVE


