STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Water Right Number:		41D 30071959 STATEMENT OF CLAIM Version: 1 ORIGINAL RIGHT					
Owners:		Version Status: ACTIVE					
Owners.		JODI BURK 304 SUGARLOAF MTN RD GLEN, MT 59732-8410					
		CLINTON_BURK 304 SUGARLOAF MTN RD GLEN, MT 59732-8410					
Priority Date:		JUNE 1, 1894					
Enforcea	ble Priori	y Date: JUNE 1, 1894					
Type of Historical Right:		-					
Purpose (use):		IRRIGATION					
Irrigation Type:							
Maximum Flow Rate:		1.18 CFS					
Maximum Volume:		THE TOTAL VOLUME OF THIS WATER RIGHT SHALL NOT EXCEED THE AMOUNT					
	ime:						
Climatic Area:		4 - MODERATELY LOW					
Maximum Acres:		20.00					
Source Name:		ROCK CREEK					
Source Type:		SURFACE WATER					
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:							
ID		Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County					
1			SENWSE	32	3S	9W	BEAVERHEAD
Period of Diversion		: MAY 1 TO OCTOBER 4 HEADGATE					
Ditch Name:		TADOVICH-JENSEN DITCH					
Period of Use:		MAY 1 to OCTOBER 4					
Place of Use:							
<u>ID</u>	<u>Acres</u>	Govt Lot	Qtr Sec	<u>Sec</u>	Twp	Rge	County
1	1.00		NWSENE	4	4S	9W	BEAVERHEAD
2	5.00		SWSENE	4	4S	9W	BEAVERHEAD
3	2.00		NESWNE	4	4S	9W	BEAVERHEAD
4	1.00		NWSWNE	4	4S	9W	BEAVERHEAD
5	6.00		SESWNE	4	4S	9W	BEAVERHEAD
6	5.00		SWSWNE	4	4S	9W	BEAVERHEAD
Total:	20.00						
Geocodes/Valid:		18-0588-05-1-01-01-0000 - Y					

Remarks:

THIS CLAIM NUMBER WAS NOT INCLUDED IN THE BASIN 41D TEMPORARY PRELIMINARY DECREE ISSUED 04/06/2007.

THIS IMPLIED CLAIM WAS AUTHORIZED BY THE WATER COURT BASED ON INFORMATION IN CLAIM NO. 41D 194315-00.